!

2
530 s

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25001609

E25001610
E25001611

E25001612
E25001613

E25001614
E25001615
E25001616

E25001617
E25001618

E25001619

Reported

08:15:29 05/18/25

10:46:53 05/18/25

11:32:55 05/18/25

12:46:18 05/18/25
13:17:13 05/18/25

14:14:28 05/18/25

14:55:10 05/18/25

16:39:19 05/18/25

17:07:14 05/18/25
20:55:28 05/18/25

01:53:28 05/19/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address
EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,

GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST, GREENSBURG
EMS DIFF 126 W LAKE POINTE DR APT 2,
BREATH GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER NERO PYHSC, INDIANAPOLIS
EMS 720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 122,

UNKNOWN GREENSBURG

EMS CHEST 302 E TENTH ST; SKYBIRD MANOR

PAIN RETIREMENT HOME, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

CRASHTYPE RN STATE RD 3 & N BROADWAY ST,

UNK GREENSBURG
CRASH INJURY 1101 N PARK ST, GREENSBURG
EMS 530 W FIRST ST APT 110,

UNCONSCIOUS GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
RQST OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22817/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

05/19/25



