

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

## Agency: Decatur County EMS

0 5	5				
<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25001609	08:15:29 05/18/25	EMS TRANSFER	R720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,		
			GREENSBURG		
E25001610	10:46:53 05/18/25	EMS TRANSFER	R720 N LINCOLN ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25001611	11:32:55 05/18/25	EMS DIFF	126 W LAKE POINTE DR APT 2,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		
E25001612	12:46:18 05/18/25	EMS TRANSFER	RNERO PYHSC, INDIANAPOLIS		ACT
E25001613	13:17:13 05/18/25	EMS	720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 122,		ACT
		UNKNOWN	GREENSBURG		
E25001614	14:14:28 05/18/25	EMS CHEST	302 E TENTH ST; SKYBIRD MANOR		ACT
		PAIN	RETIREMENT HOME, GREENSBURG	r	
E25001615	14:55:10 05/18/25	EMS TRANSFER	R950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
			BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E25001616	16:39:19 05/18/25	CRASH TYPE	RN STATE RD 3 & N BROADWAY ST,		ACT
		UNK	GREENSBURG		
E25001617	17:07:14 05/18/25	CRASH INJURY	1101 N PARK ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25001618	20:55:28 05/18/25	EMS	530 W FIRST ST APT 110,		ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS	GREENSBURG		
E25001619	01:53:28 05/19/25	EMS AMBUL	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
		RQST	OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 11** 

**Total Incident for This Report: 11** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `22817/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures